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FIS Strbske Pleso
Giant Slalom - Men

Run Ranking 1

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ZEMAN Bohumir (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE MURIN Roman (SVK)
REFEREE HOSALA Marian (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Artificial
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -6,0 °C

FINISH : -5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KUTLIK Matej (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

ZAMPA Tomas (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

COURSE Furkota Furkota
START 1830 m 1830 m
FINISH 1550 m 1550 m
DROP 280 m 280 m
HOMOLOGATION 14047/07/21 14047/07/21
GATES 40 40
DIRECTIONS 38 38
STARTING TIME 9:45 12:30

LIST n°1923 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 108, Number of NSA: 22

Stiming s.r.o.Stiming s.r.o.Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

3. 4. 2023  /  Furkota, Strbske Pleso (SVK) SVK0603.761  /  3. 4. 2023 at 11:24  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

1 9 400237 MEINERS Maarten 1992 NED 56.27

2 13 54695 GEIHSEDER Noah 2002 AUT 56.41 0.14

3 12 151154 SKOREPA Jan 1996 CZE 56.47 0.20

4 3 512116 GUT Ian 1995 LIE 56.57 0.30

5 17 151350 KUBES David 2002 CZE 56.61 0.34

6 15 390044 LAINE Tormis 2000 EST 56.76 0.49

6 1 240142 SZOLLOS Benjamin 1996 ISR 56.76 0.49

8 5 54664 PROFANTER Santino 2001 AUT 56.78 0.51

9 11 700985 ZAMPA Teo 2002 SVK 56.82 0.55

10 20 700901 HYSKA Martin 1994 SVK 57.12 0.85

11 42 430778 BEBENEK Szymon 1998 POL 57.43 1.16

12 18 54698 HROVATH David 2002 AUT 57.51 1.24

13 4 221528 LANGMUIR Calum 2002 GBR 57.66 1.39

14 7 54777 KAISER Manuel 2003 AUT 57.68 1.41

15 19 151024 KOTZMANN Adam 1993 CZE 57.72 1.45

16 33 561461 SVETLICIC Miha 2004 SLO 57.76 1.49

16 6 54717 ANGERER Benjamin 2002 AUT 57.76 1.49

18 2 221600 IRVING Jack 2005 GBR 57.83 1.56

19 30 700950 REVUCKY Samuel 1999 SVK 57.90 1.63

20 29 151442 KUCERA Vojtech 2004 CZE 58.02 1.75

21 27 151514 SVATOS Lukas 2005 CZE 58.08 1.81

22 50 40746 KELLY James 2004 AUS 58.09 1.82

23 22 700982 SANITRAR Jan 2001 SVK 58.16 1.89

23 16 6532794 AINSLIE Rowen 2001 USA 58.16 1.89

25 21 6294726 VILLGRATTER Denis 2003 ITA 58.23 1.96

26 31 360046 OSCH Matthieu 1999 LUX 58.25 1.98

26 8 710362 LOKMIC Emir 1997 BIH 58.25 1.98

28 26 430854 SANETRA Bartlomiej 2002 POL 58.35 2.08

29 40 240139 KEKESI Marton 1995 HUN 58.36 2.09

30 37 151263 FIALA Eduard 1999 CZE 58.40 2.13

31 47 151491 TOMASEK Aldo 2005 CZE 58.43 2.16

32 52 701015 BOTKA Timo 2003 SVK 58.47 2.20

32 49 700997 VALEK Jakub 2002 SVK 58.47 2.20

34 24 430850 SZKOLA Bartosz 2002 POL 58.62 2.35
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ZEMAN Bohumir (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE MURIN Roman (SVK)
REFEREE HOSALA Marian (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Artificial
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -6,0 °C

FINISH : -5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KUTLIK Matej (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

ZAMPA Tomas (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

COURSE Furkota Furkota
START 1830 m 1830 m
FINISH 1550 m 1550 m
DROP 280 m 280 m
HOMOLOGATION 14047/07/21 14047/07/21
GATES 40 40
DIRECTIONS 38 38
STARTING TIME 9:45 12:30

LIST n°1923 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 108, Number of NSA: 22
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FIS Strbske Pleso

Giant Slalom - Men

Run Ranking 1
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

35 39 151535 KNOBLOCH Jan 2006 CZE 58.66 2.39

36 41 701021 NOSEK Daniel 2003 SVK 58.68 2.41

37 45 701061 BARNAS Andrej 2006 SVK 58.71 2.44

38 57 701041 NOVACEK Adam 2005 SVK 58.97 2.70

39 10 561419 GARTNER Anze 2001 SLO 59.01 2.74

40 59 151372 LINHART Adam 2002 CZE 59.05 2.78

41 44 410450 BAIN Calder 2002 NZL 59.12 2.85

42 43 700983 LASOK Adam 2001 SVK 59.26 2.99

43 63 701058 BECK Philippe 2006 SVK 59.34 3.07

44 32 561449 ZUPAN ORESKOVIC Ziga 2003 SLO 59.35 3.08

45 46 6533373 BOWER Zac 2003 USA 59.36 3.09

45 23 400331 LINSE Aleix 2001 NED 59.36 3.09

47 38 460122 STEFANESCU Alexandru Stefan 1999 ROU 59.37 3.10

48 62 701067 PALIC Daniel 2006 SVK 59.48 3.21

49 53 240149 NAGY Bence 1998 HUN 59.58 3.31

50 64 690786 MARIICHYN Maksym 2003 UKR 59.63 3.36

51 66 700877 BARICA Jan 1993 SVK 59.66 3.39

52 35 221512 CUNNINGHAM Jack 2002 GBR 59.79 3.52

53 85 54959 WERBITSCH Moritz 2006 AUT 59.88 3.61

54 48 430899 KACZMAREK Igor 2005 POL 59.91 3.64

55 69 690782 FILIAK Taras 2002 UKR 59.96 3.69

56 67 240179 SZABO-SZELYES Szilard 2006 HUN 1:00.11 3.84

57 55 430882 KIERKOWSKI Juliusz 2004 POL 1:00.17 3.90

58 72 430900 BALAS Pawel 2005 POL 1:00.25 3.98

59 54 701042 FERJANCEK Martin 2005 SVK 1:00.36 4.09

60 79 690803 SHEPIUK Dmytro 2005 UKR 1:00.49 4.22

61 70 701035 KAPOLKA Marek 2004 SVK 1:00.51 4.24

62 74 701043 ADAMSKY Tomas 2005 SVK 1:00.59 4.32

63 91 701072 TAKAC Timotej 1998 SVK 1:00.62 4.35

64 60 701010 KANOVITS Alexander 2003 SVK 1:00.66 4.39

65 84 260469 AMINAZAD Arya 2004 IRI 1:00.68 4.41

66 88 151545 NEJDL Matyas 2006 CZE 1:01.05 4.78

67 75 690794 TSYBELENKO Roman 2004 UKR 1:01.15 4.88

68 99 690807 PATSAHAN Oleksandr 2006 UKR 1:01.18 4.91

69 61 54871 KRISTAN Nico 2005 AUT 1:01.42 5.15

70 82 701066 DANIS Miroslav 2006 SVK 1:01.60 5.33

71 90 151495 VESELY Marek 2005 CZE 1:01.78 5.51

72 98 6533432 MATUSINSKY Mark 2001 USA 1:01.81 5.54

73 87 701050 HRTANEK Matus 2005 SVK 1:01.91 5.64

74 96 430898 SWEGAT Sebastian 2005 POL 1:02.12 5.85

75 86 151475 CERMAK Robin 2005 CZE 1:02.51 6.24

76 83 701038 TYBOR Timotej 2004 SVK 1:03.35 7.08

77 94 690809 VATAHOVYCH Sviatoslav 2006 UKR 1:03.38 7.11

78 95 151536 KOMAREK Adam 2006 CZE 1:03.52 7.25

79 107 430928 REITER Mikolaj 2001 POL 1:04.11 7.84

80 81 151473 PERISSINOTTO Mattia 2005 CZE 1:04.17 7.90

81 93 700943 VIGAS Martin 1998 SVK 1:04.31 8.04

82 102 151517 HAJDUCEK Tomas 2005 CZE 1:04.64 8.37

83 89 701048 KOZICA Oliver 2005 SVK 1:04.88 8.61

84 101 700991 BUGAN Martin 2002 SVK 1:05.41 9.14

85 97 130056 TANG Winston Ning-Xi 2006 TPE 1:05.50 9.23

86 105 701063 MERIAC Samuel 2006 SVK 1:05.79 9.52

87 71 430912 KOZBIAL Piotr 2006 POL 1:06.14 9.87
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ZEMAN Bohumir (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE MURIN Roman (SVK)
REFEREE HOSALA Marian (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Artificial
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -6,0 °C

FINISH : -5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KUTLIK Matej (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

ZAMPA Tomas (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

COURSE Furkota Furkota
START 1830 m 1830 m
FINISH 1550 m 1550 m
DROP 280 m 280 m
HOMOLOGATION 14047/07/21 14047/07/21
GATES 40 40
DIRECTIONS 38 38
STARTING TIME 9:45 12:30

LIST n°1923 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 108, Number of NSA: 22
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Giant Slalom - Men

Run Ranking 1
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

88 104 151472 POLAK Ondrej 2005 CZE 1:06.33 10.06

89 108 520257 KUMUK Bora 2006 TUR 1:10.37 14.10

90 106 701052 FURINDA David 2005 SVK 1:13.70 17.43

Did Not Start (2)

28 430884 SZELAG Piotr 2004 POL

68 151110 STEPAN Martin 1995 CZE

Did Not Finish (16)

14 240168 URY Balint 2003 HUN

25 700978 BOTKA Filip 2001 SVK

34 430893 LODZINSKI Jan 2005 POL

36 151317 BLAHA Matej 2001 CZE

51 54870 AMPFERTHALER Manuel 2005 AUT

56 40674 BOWES Finn 2001 AUS

58 690694 KOVBASNYUK Ivan 1993 UKR

65 151295 MALKUS David 2000 CZE

73 151476 SKRUSNY David 2005 CZE

76 701059 RYBAR Hugo 2006 SVK

77 690785 SOLDATENKO Artem 2003 UKR

78 151477 HLAVON Jakub 2005 CZE

80 151360 FIALA Simon 2002 CZE

92 400352 BESSELAAR Tobias 2002 NED

100 701046 DURIS Matus 2005 SVK

103 151406 MACHACEK Radovan 1993 CZE
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FIS Strbske Pleso
Giant Slalom - Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ZEMAN Bohumir (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE MURIN Roman (SVK)
REFEREE HOSALA Marian (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Artificial
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -6,0 °C

FINISH : -5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KUTLIK Matej (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

ZAMPA Tomas (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

COURSE Furkota Furkota
START 1830 m 1830 m
FINISH 1550 m 1550 m
DROP 280 m 280 m
HOMOLOGATION 14047/07/21 14047/07/21
GATES 40 40
DIRECTIONS 38 38
STARTING TIME 9:45 12:30

LIST n°1923     APPLIED PENALTY: 26,22               CALCULATED PENALTY: 26,22 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 108, Number of NSA: 22
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

1 3 512116 GUT Ian 1995 LIE 56.57 (4) 1:01.60 (9) 1:58.17 26,22

2 1 240142 SZOLLOS Benjamin 1996 ISR 56.76 (6) 1:01.42 (3) 1:58.18 0.01 26,31

3 17 151350 KUBES David 2002 CZE 56.61 (5) 1:01.58 (8) 1:58.19 0.02 26,39

4 12 151154 SKOREPA Jan 1996 CZE 56.47 (3) 1:01.74 (12) 1:58.21 0.04 26,56

5 5 54664 PROFANTER Santino 2001 AUT 56.78 (8) 1:01.50 (5) 1:58.28 0.11 27,16

6 13 54695 GEIHSEDER Noah 2002 AUT 56.41 (2) 1:01.95 (17) 1:58.36 0.19 27,84

6 11 700985 ZAMPA Teo 2002 SVK 56.82 (9) 1:01.54 (6) 1:58.36 0.19 27,84

8 20 700901 HYSKA Martin 1994 SVK 57.12 (10) 1:01.42 (3) 1:58.54 0.37 29,38

9 7 54777 KAISER Manuel 2003 AUT 57.68 (14) 1:00.91 (1) 1:58.59 0.42 29,81

10 2 221600 IRVING Jack 2005 GBR 57.83 (18) 1:01.02 (2) 1:58.85 0.68 32,03

11 42 430778 BEBENEK Szymon 1998 POL 57.43 (11) 1:01.84 (15) 1:59.27 1.10 35,62

12 18 54698 HROVATH David 2002 AUT 57.51 (12) 1:01.86 (16) 1:59.37 1.20 36,48

13 29 151442 KUCERA Vojtech 2004 CZE 58.02 (20) 1:01.56 (7) 1:59.58 1.41 38,27

14 6 54717 ANGERER Benjamin 2002 AUT 57.76 (16) 1:01.83 (13) 1:59.59 1.42 38,36

15 50 40746 KELLY James 2004 AUS 58.09 (22) 1:01.68 (10) 1:59.77 1.60 39,90

16 27 151514 SVATOS Lukas 2005 CZE 58.08 (21) 1:01.71 (11) 1:59.79 1.62 40,07

17 19 151024 KOTZMANN Adam 1993 CZE 57.72 (15) 1:02.33 (19) 2:00.05 1.88 42,29

18 21 6294726 VILLGRATTER Denis 2003 ITA 58.23 (25) 1:01.83 (13) 2:00.06 1.89 42,37

19 37 151263 FIALA Eduard 1999 CZE 58.40 (30) 1:02.29 (18) 2:00.69 2.52 47,76

20 30 700950 REVUCKY Samuel 1999 SVK 57.90 (19) 1:02.86 (21) 2:00.76 2.59 48,36

21 26 430854 SANETRA Bartlomiej 2002 POL 58.35 (28) 1:02.54 (20) 2:00.89 2.72 49,47

22 31 360046 OSCH Matthieu 1999 LUX 58.25 (26) 1:02.96 (23) 2:01.21 3.04 52,20

23 40 240139 KEKESI Marton 1995 HUN 58.36 (29) 1:03.16 (24) 2:01.52 3.35 54,85

23 16 6532794 AINSLIE Rowen 2001 USA 58.16 (23) 1:03.36 (26) 2:01.52 3.35 54,85

25 22 700982 SANITRAR Jan 2001 SVK 58.16 (23) 1:03.42 (28) 2:01.58 3.41 55,37

26 24 430850 SZKOLA Bartosz 2002 POL 58.62 (34) 1:03.37 (27) 2:01.99 3.82 58,87

27 23 400331 LINSE Aleix 2001 NED 59.36 (45) 1:02.88 (22) 2:02.24 4.07 61,01

28 49 700997 VALEK Jakub 2002 SVK 58.47 (32) 1:03.78 (31) 2:02.25 4.08 61,09

29 41 701021 NOSEK Daniel 2003 SVK 58.68 (36) 1:03.85 (32) 2:02.53 4.36 63,48

29 32 561449 ZUPAN ORESKOVIC Ziga 2003 SLO 59.35 (44) 1:03.18 (25) 2:02.53 4.36 63,48

31 46 6533373 BOWER Zac 2003 USA 59.36 (45) 1:03.48 (29) 2:02.84 4.67 66,13

32 57 701041 NOVACEK Adam 2005 SVK 58.97 (38) 1:03.96 (35) 2:02.93 4.76 66,90

33 38 460122 STEFANESCU Alexandru Stefan 1999 ROU 59.37 (47) 1:03.65 (30) 2:03.02 4.85 67,67

34 47 151491 TOMASEK Aldo 2005 CZE 58.43 (31) 1:04.70 (38) 2:03.13 4.96 68,61
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ZEMAN Bohumir (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE MURIN Roman (SVK)
REFEREE HOSALA Marian (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Artificial
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -6,0 °C

FINISH : -5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KUTLIK Matej (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

ZAMPA Tomas (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

COURSE Furkota Furkota
START 1830 m 1830 m
FINISH 1550 m 1550 m
DROP 280 m 280 m
HOMOLOGATION 14047/07/21 14047/07/21
GATES 40 40
DIRECTIONS 38 38
STARTING TIME 9:45 12:30

LIST n°1923     APPLIED PENALTY: 26,22               CALCULATED PENALTY: 26,22 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 108, Number of NSA: 22
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

35 53 240149 NAGY Bence 1998 HUN 59.58 (49) 1:03.91 (33) 2:03.49 5.32 71,69

36 45 701061 BARNAS Andrej 2006 SVK 58.71 (37) 1:04.87 (41) 2:03.58 5.41 72,46

37 35 221512 CUNNINGHAM Jack 2002 GBR 59.79 (52) 1:03.94 (34) 2:03.73 5.56 73,74

38 63 701058 BECK Philippe 2006 SVK 59.34 (43) 1:04.83 (39) 2:04.17 6.00 77,50

39 66 700877 BARICA Jan 1993 SVK 59.66 (51) 1:04.86 (40) 2:04.52 6.35 80,49

40 48 430899 KACZMAREK Igor 2005 POL 59.91 (54) 1:04.62 (36) 2:04.53 6.36 80,58

41 62 701067 PALIC Daniel 2006 SVK 59.48 (48) 1:05.32 (44) 2:04.80 6.63 82,89

42 79 690803 SHEPIUK Dmytro 2005 UKR 1:00.49 (60) 1:04.62 (36) 2:05.11 6.94 85,54

43 67 240179 SZABO-SZELYES Szilard 2006 HUN 1:00.11 (56) 1:05.08 (42) 2:05.19 7.02 86,22

44 55 430882 KIERKOWSKI Juliusz 2004 POL 1:00.17 (57) 1:05.21 (43) 2:05.38 7.21 87,84

45 72 430900 BALAS Pawel 2005 POL 1:00.25 (58) 1:05.68 (45) 2:05.93 7.76 92,54

46 84 260469 AMINAZAD Arya 2004 IRI 1:00.68 (65) 1:05.83 (46) 2:06.51 8.34 97,50

47 60 701010 KANOVITS Alexander 2003 SVK 1:00.66 (64) 1:06.94 (50) 2:07.60 9.43 106,82

48 74 701043 ADAMSKY Tomas 2005 SVK 1:00.59 (62) 1:07.13 (51) 2:07.72 9.55 107,84

49 75 690794 TSYBELENKO Roman 2004 UKR 1:01.15 (67) 1:06.64 (48) 2:07.79 9.62 108,44

50 90 151495 VESELY Marek 2005 CZE 1:01.78 (71) 1:06.20 (47) 2:07.98 9.81 110,07

51 98 6533432 MATUSINSKY Mark 2001 USA 1:01.81 (72) 1:06.75 (49) 2:08.56 10.39 115,02

52 88 151545 NEJDL Matyas 2006 CZE 1:01.05 (66) 1:07.58 (52) 2:08.63 10.46 115,62

53 99 690807 PATSAHAN Oleksandr 2006 UKR 1:01.18 (68) 1:07.59 (54) 2:08.77 10.60 116,82

54 96 430898 SWEGAT Sebastian 2005 POL 1:02.12 (74) 1:07.58 (52) 2:09.70 11.53 124,77

55 87 701050 HRTANEK Matus 2005 SVK 1:01.91 (73) 1:08.16 (57) 2:10.07 11.90 127,93

56 86 151475 CERMAK Robin 2005 CZE 1:02.51 (75) 1:07.68 (55) 2:10.19 12.02 128,96

57 94 690809 VATAHOVYCH Sviatoslav 2006 UKR 1:03.38 (77) 1:08.54 (58) 2:11.92 13.75 143,74

58 95 151536 KOMAREK Adam 2006 CZE 1:03.52 (78) 1:08.91 (59) 2:12.43 14.26 148,10

59 81 151473 PERISSINOTTO Mattia 2005 CZE 1:04.17 (80) 1:09.13 (61) 2:13.30 15.13 155,54

60 93 700943 VIGAS Martin 1998 SVK 1:04.31 (81) 1:09.12 (60) 2:13.43 15.26 156,65

61 71 430912 KOZBIAL Piotr 2006 POL 1:06.14 (87) 1:07.84 (56) 2:13.98 15.81 161,35

62 107 430928 REITER Mikolaj 2001 POL 1:04.11 (79) 1:10.41 (63) 2:14.52 16.35 165,96

63 101 700991 BUGAN Martin 2002 SVK 1:05.41 (84) 1:09.27 (62) 2:14.68 16.51 167,33

64 102 151517 HAJDUCEK Tomas 2005 CZE 1:04.64 (82) 1:10.45 (64) 2:15.09 16.92 170,84

65 108 520257 KUMUK Bora 2006 TUR 1:10.37 (89) 1:14.36 (65) 2:24.73 26.56 253,23

66 106 701052 FURINDA David 2005 SVK 1:13.70 (90) 1:21.66 (66) 2:35.36 37.19 344,08

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

28 430884 SZELAG Piotr 2004 POL

68 151110 STEPAN Martin 1995 CZE

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (16)

14 240168 URY Balint 2003 HUN

25 700978 BOTKA Filip 2001 SVK

34 430893 LODZINSKI Jan 2005 POL

36 151317 BLAHA Matej 2001 CZE

51 54870 AMPFERTHALER Manuel 2005 AUT

56 40674 BOWES Finn 2001 AUS

58 690694 KOVBASNYUK Ivan 1993 UKR

65 151295 MALKUS David 2000 CZE

73 151476 SKRUSNY David 2005 CZE

76 701059 RYBAR Hugo 2006 SVK

77 690785 SOLDATENKO Artem 2003 UKR
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CHIEF OF RACE MURIN Roman (SVK)
REFEREE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
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AIR TEMPERATURE START : -6,0 °C

FINISH : -5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2
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KUTLIK Matej (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

ZAMPA Tomas (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

COURSE Furkota Furkota
START 1830 m 1830 m
FINISH 1550 m 1550 m
DROP 280 m 280 m
HOMOLOGATION 14047/07/21 14047/07/21
GATES 40 40
DIRECTIONS 38 38
STARTING TIME 9:45 12:30

LIST n°1923     APPLIED PENALTY: 26,22               CALCULATED PENALTY: 26,22 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 108, Number of NSA: 22
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3. 4. 2023  /  Furkota, Strbske Pleso (SVK) SVK0603.761  /  3. 4. 2023 at 13:32  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

78 151477 HLAVON Jakub 2005 CZE

80 151360 FIALA Simon 2002 CZE

92 400352 BESSELAAR Tobias 2002 NED

100 701046 DURIS Matus 2005 SVK

103 151406 MACHACEK Radovan 1993 CZE

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (24)

4 221528 LANGMUIR Calum 2002 GBR 57.66

8 710362 LOKMIC Emir 1997 BIH 58.25

9 400237 MEINERS Maarten 1992 NED 56.27

10 561419 GARTNER Anze 2001 SLO 59.01

15 390044 LAINE Tormis 2000 EST 56.76

33 561461 SVETLICIC Miha 2004 SLO 57.76

39 151535 KNOBLOCH Jan 2006 CZE 58.66

43 700983 LASOK Adam 2001 SVK 59.26

44 410450 BAIN Calder 2002 NZL 59.12

52 701015 BOTKA Timo 2003 SVK 58.47

54 701042 FERJANCEK Martin 2005 SVK 1:00.36

59 151372 LINHART Adam 2002 CZE 59.05

61 54871 KRISTAN Nico 2005 AUT 1:01.42

64 690786 MARIICHYN Maksym 2003 UKR 59.63

69 690782 FILIAK Taras 2002 UKR 59.96

70 701035 KAPOLKA Marek 2004 SVK 1:00.51

82 701066 DANIS Miroslav 2006 SVK 1:01.60

83 701038 TYBOR Timotej 2004 SVK 1:03.35

85 54959 WERBITSCH Moritz 2006 AUT 59.88

89 701048 KOZICA Oliver 2005 SVK 1:04.88

91 701072 TAKAC Timotej 1998 SVK 1:00.62

97 130056 TANG Winston Ning-Xi 2006 TPE 1:05.50

104 151472 POLAK Ondrej 2005 CZE 1:06.33

105 701063 MERIAC Samuel 2006 SVK 1:05.79

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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FIS Strbske Pleso
Giant Slalom - Women

Run Ranking 1

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ZEMAN Bohumir (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE MURIN Roman (SVK)
REFEREE HOSALA Marian (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Artificial

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KUTLIK Matej (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

ZAMPA Tomas (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

COURSE Furkota Furkota
START 1830 m 1830 m
FINISH 1550 m 1550 m
DROP 280 m 280 m
HOMOLOGATION 14047/07/21 14047/07/21
GATES 40
DIRECTIONS 38
STARTING TIME 8:30 11:00

LIST n°1923 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 69, Number of NSA: 9

Stiming s.r.o.Stiming s.r.o.Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

3. 4. 2023  /  Furkota, Strbske Pleso (SVK) SVK5583.761  /  3. 4. 2023 at 09:34  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

1 324 155951 GASPARIKOVA Klara 2001 CZE 57.69

2 325 695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiia 2000 UKR 57.75 0.06

3 311 705499 JANCOVA Rebeka 2003 SVK 57.88 0.19

4 330 705517 HRBANOVA Ella 2004 SVK 58.99 1.30

5 315 435487 BANDO Magdalena 2005 POL 59.14 1.45

6 312 155962 SOMMEROVA Elese 2001 CZE 59.92 2.23

7 323 156111 SPACKOVA Nela 2005 CZE 59.94 2.25

8 322 705525 POLAK Sophia 2005 SVK 59.99 2.30

9 320 285021 SZOLLOS Noa 2003 ISR 1:00.15 2.46

10 317 156059 KESTLOVA Julie 2004 CZE 1:00.22 2.53

11 319 156024 SOMMEROVA Celine 2003 CZE 1:00.36 2.67

12 332 156182 KUDELASKOVA Katrin 2006 CZE 1:00.67 2.98

13 326 45439 MAHON Sophie 2001 AUS 1:00.83 3.14

14 329 705550 CHOROGWICKA Mia 2006 SVK 1:00.86 3.17

15 321 56781 MOSER Emma 2006 AUT 1:01.13 3.44

16 337 435500 KOMOROWSKA Nikola 2006 POL 1:01.42 3.73

17 313 705516 FRACKOWIAK Karolina 2004 SVK 1:01.57 3.88

18 334 705547 SROBOVA Veronika 2006 SVK 1:01.72 4.03

19 333 56628 ZIRBISEGGER Lea 2003 AUT 1:01.94 4.25

20 331 435485 WOZNICZKA Maja 2005 POL 1:02.09 4.40

21 314 156067 HLAVONOVA Lucie 2004 CZE 1:02.25 4.56

22 346 56755 SCHMOELZ Yvonne 2006 AUT 1:02.61 4.92

23 345 705534 DONOVALOVA Denisa 2005 SVK 1:02.74 5.05

24 353 695142 SHEPILENKO Kateryna 2002 UKR 1:02.88 5.19

25 349 156119 CERNA Karolina 2005 CZE 1:02.89 5.20

26 357 705538 DUROVKOVA Martina 2005 SVK 1:02.91 5.22

27 347 156132 VANISOVA Ema 2005 CZE 1:03.08 5.39

28 350 56166 LAIR Sabrina 1993 AUT 1:03.40 5.71

29 359 435465 SALAMON Anna 2004 POL 1:03.52 5.83

30 362 435489 GRABOWSKA Julia 2005 POL 1:04.18 6.49

31 364 156110 STRACAROVA Aneta 2005 CZE 1:04.99 7.30

32 366 705555 MUTISOVA Alexandra 2006 SVK 1:05.27 7.58

33 368 156154 POLASKOVA Adela 2006 CZE 1:05.32 7.63

34 367 245092 HARMATI Virag 2005 HUN 1:05.38 7.69

35 351 435494 SWIGUT Zuzanna 2005 POL 1:05.44 7.75



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ZEMAN Bohumir (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE MURIN Roman (SVK)
REFEREE HOSALA Marian (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Artificial

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KUTLIK Matej (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

ZAMPA Tomas (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

COURSE Furkota Furkota
START 1830 m 1830 m
FINISH 1550 m 1550 m
DROP 280 m 280 m
HOMOLOGATION 14047/07/21 14047/07/21
GATES 40
DIRECTIONS 38
STARTING TIME 8:30 11:00

LIST n°1923 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 69, Number of NSA: 9
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FIS Strbske Pleso

Giant Slalom - Women

Run Ranking 1

Stiming s.r.o.Stiming s.r.o.Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

3. 4. 2023  /  Furkota, Strbske Pleso (SVK) SVK5583.761  /  3. 4. 2023 at 09:34  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

36 374 156114 HRBACKOVA Tereza 2005 CZE 1:05.59 7.90

37 348 705512 GREGOROVA Nina 2004 SVK 1:05.61 7.92

38 341 435463 MAZUR Angelika 2001 POL 1:05.64 7.95

39 361 695138 KNOPOVA Tetiana 2001 UKR 1:05.77 8.08

40 372 156104 COUFALOVA Katerina 2005 CZE 1:06.53 8.84

41 376 156183 OCKAYOVA Lucie 2006 CZE 1:07.21 9.52

42 375 435502 KOLASA Barbara 2006 POL 1:07.25 9.56

43 370 156155 DRHOVA Bianka 2006 CZE 1:07.65 9.96

44 358 56738 FLEISCHHACKER Marie-Christin 2005 AUT 1:07.71 10.02

45 373 156156 DRHOVA Denisa 2006 CZE 1:08.89 11.20

46 377 705554 CHRENKOVA Viktoria 2006 SVK 1:09.45 11.76

47 379 525143 ORS Aysel Damla 2006 TUR 1:17.17 19.48

48 378 525132 OKTEM Lal 2004 TUR 1:17.30 19.61

Did Not Start (3)

328 156153 DRAPALOVA Elena 2006 CZE

360 156140 SYKOROVA Katerina 2005 CZE

371 156025 SVINKOVA Sara 2003 CZE

Did Not Finish (18)

316 156086 JEDLICKOVA Sara 2004 CZE

318 705471 JAKUBCOVA Zuzana 2000 SVK

327 705528 SEMANOVA Sofia 2005 SVK

335 245081 JUNIA Brigitta 2001 HUN

336 435412 WROBEL Oliwia 1999 POL

338 245082 MAJTENYI Hanna 2001 HUN

339 56716 ETTL Julia 2005 AUT

340 705544 LIBANTOVA Sarah 2006 SVK

342 435507 MAJCHER Maria 2006 POL

343 156142 NOVACKOVA Karolina 2005 CZE

344 245090 POLANYI Lili 2004 HUN

352 705545 SARIKOVA Michaela 2006 SVK

354 56663 SCHRENK Cara 2004 AUT

355 156107 HRADILOVA Zofie 2005 CZE

363 56732 SCHWARZ Elisa 2005 AUT

365 705514 MURINOVA Emma 2004 SVK

369 705553 GAVALIEROVA Sara 2006 SVK

380 435505 BARABAS Bianka 2005 POL
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FIS Strbske Pleso
Giant Slalom - Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ZEMAN Bohumir (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE MURIN Roman (SVK)
REFEREE HOSALA Marian (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Artificial
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -6,0 °C

FINISH : -5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KUTLIK Matej (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

ZAMPA Tomas (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

COURSE Furkota Furkota
START 1830 m 1830 m
FINISH 1550 m 1550 m
DROP 280 m 280 m
HOMOLOGATION 14047/07/21 14047/07/21
GATES 40 40
DIRECTIONS 38 30
STARTING TIME 8:30 12:00

LIST n°1923     APPLIED PENALTY: 27,07               CALCULATED PENALTY: 27,07 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 69, Number of NSA: 9

Stiming s.r.o.Stiming s.r.o.Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

3. 4. 2023  /  Furkota, Strbske Pleso (SVK) SVK5583.761  /  3. 4. 2023 at 12:31  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

1 311 705499 JANCOVA Rebeka 2003 SVK 57.88 (3) 1:03.11 (1) 2:00.99 27,07

2 324 155951 GASPARIKOVA Klara 2001 CZE 57.69 (1) 1:03.60 (2) 2:01.29 0.30 29,57

3 325 695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiia 2000 UKR 57.75 (2) 1:03.76 (3) 2:01.51 0.52 31,41

4 315 435487 BANDO Magdalena 2005 POL 59.14 (5) 1:04.11 (4) 2:03.25 2.26 45,94

5 330 705517 HRBANOVA Ella 2004 SVK 58.99 (4) 1:04.35 (6) 2:03.34 2.35 46,69

6 320 285021 SZOLLOS Noa 2003 ISR 1:00.15 (9) 1:04.34 (5) 2:04.49 3.50 56,29

7 312 155962 SOMMEROVA Elese 2001 CZE 59.92 (6) 1:05.23 (8) 2:05.15 4.16 61,80

8 313 705516 FRACKOWIAK Karolina 2004 SVK 1:01.57 (17) 1:04.66 (7) 2:06.23 5.24 70,81

9 329 705550 CHOROGWICKA Mia 2006 SVK 1:00.86 (14) 1:05.74 (9) 2:06.60 5.61 73,90

10 321 56781 MOSER Emma 2006 AUT 1:01.13 (15) 1:07.43 (15) 2:08.56 7.57 90,26

11 337 435500 KOMOROWSKA Nikola 2006 POL 1:01.42 (16) 1:07.33 (14) 2:08.75 7.76 91,85

12 331 435485 WOZNICZKA Maja 2005 POL 1:02.09 (20) 1:07.04 (11) 2:09.13 8.14 95,02

13 314 156067 HLAVONOVA Lucie 2004 CZE 1:02.25 (21) 1:07.04 (11) 2:09.29 8.30 96,36

14 350 56166 LAIR Sabrina 1993 AUT 1:03.40 (28) 1:06.52 (10) 2:09.92 8.93 101,62

15 357 705538 DUROVKOVA Martina 2005 SVK 1:02.91 (26) 1:07.07 (13) 2:09.98 8.99 102,12

16 346 56755 SCHMOELZ Yvonne 2006 AUT 1:02.61 (22) 1:07.56 (16) 2:10.17 9.18 103,70

17 345 705534 DONOVALOVA Denisa 2005 SVK 1:02.74 (23) 1:07.88 (17) 2:10.62 9.63 107,46

18 349 156119 CERNA Karolina 2005 CZE 1:02.89 (25) 1:07.97 (18) 2:10.86 9.87 109,46

19 353 695142 SHEPILENKO Kateryna 2002 UKR 1:02.88 (24) 1:08.91 (21) 2:11.79 10.80 117,23

20 359 435465 SALAMON Anna 2004 POL 1:03.52 (29) 1:08.71 (19) 2:12.23 11.24 120,90

21 368 156154 POLASKOVA Adela 2006 CZE 1:05.32 (33) 1:08.99 (22) 2:14.31 13.32 138,26

22 374 156114 HRBACKOVA Tereza 2005 CZE 1:05.59 (36) 1:08.90 (20) 2:14.49 13.50 139,77

23 364 156110 STRACAROVA Aneta 2005 CZE 1:04.99 (31) 1:09.78 (25) 2:14.77 13.78 142,10

24 362 435489 GRABOWSKA Julia 2005 POL 1:04.18 (30) 1:10.77 (27) 2:14.95 13.96 143,61

25 361 695138 KNOPOVA Tetiana 2001 UKR 1:05.77 (39) 1:09.61 (23) 2:15.38 14.39 147,19

26 366 705555 MUTISOVA Alexandra 2006 SVK 1:05.27 (32) 1:11.28 (28) 2:16.55 15.56 156,96

27 375 435502 KOLASA Barbara 2006 POL 1:07.25 (42) 1:09.79 (26) 2:17.04 16.05 161,05

28 370 156155 DRHOVA Bianka 2006 CZE 1:07.65 (43) 1:09.65 (24) 2:17.30 16.31 163,22

29 372 156104 COUFALOVA Katerina 2005 CZE 1:06.53 (40) 1:12.47 (29) 2:19.00 18.01 177,41

30 376 156183 OCKAYOVA Lucie 2006 CZE 1:07.21 (41) 1:13.41 (31) 2:20.62 19.63 190,94

31 373 156156 DRHOVA Denisa 2006 CZE 1:08.89 (45) 1:12.78 (30) 2:21.67 20.68 199,70

32 377 705554 CHRENKOVA Viktoria 2006 SVK 1:09.45 (46) 1:15.74 (32) 2:25.19 24.20 229,09

33 379 525143 ORS Aysel Damla 2006 TUR 1:17.17 (47) 1:19.36 (33) 2:36.53 35.54 323,75

34 378 525132 OKTEM Lal 2004 TUR 1:17.30 (48) 1:23.16 (34) 2:40.46 39.47 356,56
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ZEMAN Bohumir (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE MURIN Roman (SVK)
REFEREE HOSALA Marian (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Artificial
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -6,0 °C

FINISH : -5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KUTLIK Matej (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

ZAMPA Tomas (SVK)
- A - MICHALKOVA Barbora (SVK)
- B - RETTEROVA Aneta (SVK)
- C - VARCHOLOVA Zojka (SVK)

COURSE Furkota Furkota
START 1830 m 1830 m
FINISH 1550 m 1550 m
DROP 280 m 280 m
HOMOLOGATION 14047/07/21 14047/07/21
GATES 40 40
DIRECTIONS 38 30
STARTING TIME 8:30 12:00

LIST n°1923     APPLIED PENALTY: 27,07               CALCULATED PENALTY: 27,07 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 69, Number of NSA: 9
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FIS Strbske Pleso

Giant Slalom - Women

Official ranking

Stiming s.r.o.Stiming s.r.o.Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

3. 4. 2023  /  Furkota, Strbske Pleso (SVK) SVK5583.761  /  3. 4. 2023 at 12:31  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

328 156153 DRAPALOVA Elena 2006 CZE

360 156140 SYKOROVA Katerina 2005 CZE

371 156025 SVINKOVA Sara 2003 CZE

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (18)

316 156086 JEDLICKOVA Sara 2004 CZE

318 705471 JAKUBCOVA Zuzana 2000 SVK

327 705528 SEMANOVA Sofia 2005 SVK

335 245081 JUNIA Brigitta 2001 HUN

336 435412 WROBEL Oliwia 1999 POL

338 245082 MAJTENYI Hanna 2001 HUN

339 56716 ETTL Julia 2005 AUT

340 705544 LIBANTOVA Sarah 2006 SVK

342 435507 MAJCHER Maria 2006 POL

343 156142 NOVACKOVA Karolina 2005 CZE

344 245090 POLANYI Lili 2004 HUN

352 705545 SARIKOVA Michaela 2006 SVK

354 56663 SCHRENK Cara 2004 AUT

355 156107 HRADILOVA Zofie 2005 CZE

363 56732 SCHWARZ Elisa 2005 AUT

365 705514 MURINOVA Emma 2004 SVK

369 705553 GAVALIEROVA Sara 2006 SVK

380 435505 BARABAS Bianka 2005 POL

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

341 435463 MAZUR Angelika 2001 POL 1:05.64

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (13)

317 156059 KESTLOVA Julie 2004 CZE 1:00.22

319 156024 SOMMEROVA Celine 2003 CZE 1:00.36

322 705525 POLAK Sophia 2005 SVK 59.99

323 156111 SPACKOVA Nela 2005 CZE 59.94

326 45439 MAHON Sophie 2001 AUS 1:00.83

332 156182 KUDELASKOVA Katrin 2006 CZE 1:00.67

333 56628 ZIRBISEGGER Lea 2003 AUT 1:01.94

334 705547 SROBOVA Veronika 2006 SVK 1:01.72

347 156132 VANISOVA Ema 2005 CZE 1:03.08

348 705512 GREGOROVA Nina 2004 SVK 1:05.61

351 435494 SWIGUT Zuzanna 2005 POL 1:05.44

358 56738 FLEISCHHACKER Marie-Christin 2005 AUT 1:07.71

367 245092 HARMATI Virag 2005 HUN 1:05.38

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


